

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Churchill Heights - Phase II

City Project Number 53B 1937

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
36" RCP	231	LF	51.50	11896.50
Engineering @ 10%				1189.65
Total Cost	231		56.65	13086.15
30" RCP	279	LF	42.50	11857.50
Engineering @ 10%				1185.75
Total Cost	279		46.75	13043.25
18" RCP	48	LF	30.00	1440.00
Engineering @ 10%				144.00
Total Cost	48		33.00	1584.00
15" RCP	88	LF	27.50	2420.00
Engineering @ 10%				242.00
Total Cost	88		30.25	2662.00
12" RCP	668	LF	24.50	16366.00
Engineering @ 10%				1636.60
Total Cost	668		26.95	18002.60
Underdrain	150	LF	14.00	2100.00
Engineering @ 10%				210.00
Total Cost	150		15.40	2310.00
42" RCP	237	LF	63.00	14931.00
Engineering @ 10%				1493.10
Total Cost	237		69.30	16424.10
29" x 45" RCP	377	LF	60.00	22620.00
Engineering @ 10%				2262.00
Total Cost	377		66.00	24882.00
36" RCP	69	LF	53.00	3657.00
Engineering @ 10%				365.70
Total Cost	69		58.30	4022.70
21" RCP	85	LF	34.00	2890.00
Engineering @ 10%				289.00
Total Cost	85		37.40	3179.00
18" RCP	40	LF	31.00	1240.00
Engineering @ 10%				124.00
Total Cost	40		34.10	1364.00
15" RCP	43	LF	27.00	1161.00
Engineering @ 10%				116.10
Total Cost	43		29.70	1277.10
12" RCP	178	LF	26.00	4628.00
Engineering @ 10%				462.80
Total Cost	178		28.60	5090.80
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				106927.70

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/18/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Cherry Hill Heights - Phase II

City Project Number 5381937

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
"4" Inlets	6	ea	800.00	4800.00
Engineering @ 10%				480.00
Total Cost			880.00	5280.00
Inlets Field Pour	3	ea	1800.00	5400.00
Engineering @ 10%				540.00
Total Cost			1980.00	5940.00
4'x4' Storm Manhole	2	ea	3500.00	7000.00
Engineering @ 10%				700.00
Total Cost			3850.00	7700.00
42" RCP Endwall w/gate	1	ea	2350.00	2350.00
Engineering @ 10%				235.00
Total Cost			2585.00	2585.00
5'x5' Storm Manhole	2	ea	4500.00	9000.00
Engineering @ 10%				900.00
Total Cost			4950.00	9900.00
3'x3' Storm Manhole	7	ea	1900.00	13300.00
Engineering @ 10%				1330.00
Total Cost			2090.00	14630.00
"4" Inlets	3	ea	850.00	2550.00
Engineering @ 10%				255.00
Total Cost			935.00	2805.00
5'x5' Storm Manhole	2	ea	2300.00	4600.00
Engineering @ 10%				460.00
Total Cost			2530.00	5060.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				53900.00

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/18/05